
COFFEE
Regular 2.50   Large 2.75
Bring your own cup or mug 2.25  

TEA
Green, Herbal or Black 1.75
Tropical Iced Tea 2.25 

ESPRESSO DRINKS
ESPRESSO
CAPPUCCINO
LATTE
BREVE
a latte made with half-and-half instead of milk 
AMERICANO
equal portions espresso and hot water 
MACCHIATO
espresso topped with a dollop of foamed milk 
CAFÉ CON PANNA CARAMEL
espresso topped with whipped cream and 
drizzled with caramel
MOCHA LATTE
espresso, chocolate and steamed milk topped 
with whipped cream
GRASSHOPPER
espresso, chocolate, mint and steamed milk with 
whipped cream
COCONUT SOY LATTE
espresso, coconut and steamed soy milk
ICE BLENDED MOCHA, VANILLA, CARAMEL

SPECIAL MILKS: ADD .50
Almond, Oat, Soy or Hemp

Single Double Triple
2.25 2.75 3.25
3.50 4.00 4.50
3.50 4.00 4.50
3.50 4.00 4.50

2.75 3.00 3.75

3.25 3.75 4.00

3.00 3.25 4.00

4.50 5.00 5.25

4.50 5.25 5.75

4.50 5.00 5.50

5.00 5.50 6.00



12oz
3.25
3.75
4.50
5.00

4.00
4.25
5.25   

16oz
3.75
4.00
4.75
5.25

4.50
4.75
5.75

3.50
4.50        

5.00

OOOOOTHERTHERTHERTHERTHER

CAFÉ AU LAIT
RED EYE coffee with one shot espresso
BLACK EYE coffee with two shots espresso
BULLS EYE coffee with three shots espresso

CHAI LATTE
CHAI CHARGER chai latte with a shot of espresso 
ICE BLENDED VANILLA CHAI LATTE

HOT CHOCOLATE
SUPER HOT CHOCOLATE
dark chocolate, steamed milk with whipped cream

ICE BLENDED (with no coffee)
chocolate, caramel or vanilla with milk
CHOICE OF No Fat, Low Fat or Whole Milk 
ICE MACHA GREEN TEA 

SPECIAL MILKS: ADD .50 
Almond, Oat, Soy, Hemp or Half & Half 
EXTRA SHOT: ADD .50
FLAVORED SYRUP:  ADD .50

4.00
5.00

4.75




