# PIERRE LAFOND MONTECITO MARKET

## COFFEE

Regular 2.50 Large 2.75 Bring your own cup or mug 2.25

### TEA

Green, Herbal or Black 1.75 Tropical Iced Tea 2.25

ESPRESSO DRINKS	Single	Double	Triple
ESPRESSO	2.25	2.75	3.25
CAPPUCCINO	3.50	4.00	4.50
LATTE	3.50	4.00	4.50
BREVE	3.50	4.00	4.50
a latte made with half-and-half instead of milk			
AMERICANO	2.75	3.00	3.75
equal portions espresso and hot water			
MACCHIATO	3.25	3.75	4.00
espresso topped with a dollop of foamed milk			
CAFÉ CON PANNA CARAMEL	3.00	3.25	4.00
espresso topped with whipped cream and			
drizzled with caramel			
MOCHA LATTE	4.50	5.00	5.25
espresso, chocolate and steamed milk topped			
with whipped cream	4.50	5.05	<i>-</i>
GRASSHOPPER	4.50	5.25	5.75
espresso, chocolate, mint and steamed milk with			
whipped cream	4.50	<i>5</i> .00	<i>5.50</i>
COCONUT SOY LATTE	4.50	5.00	5.50
espresso, coconut and steamed soy milk			
ICE BLENDED MOCHA, VANILLA, CARAMEL	5.00	5.50	6.00
SPECIAL MILKS: ADD .50			
Almond, Oat, Soy or Hemp			

# PIERRE LAFOND MONTECITO MARKET

### **OTHER**

CAFÉ AU LAIT RED EYE coffee with one shot espresso BLACK EYE coffee with two shots espresso BULLS EYE coffee with three shots espresso	12oz 3.25 3.75 4.50 5.00	16oz 3.75 4.00 4.75 5.25
CHAI LATTE CHAI CHARGER chai latte with a shot of espresso ICE BLENDED VANILLA CHAI LATTE	4.00 4.25 5.25	4.50 4.75 5.75
HOT CHOCOLATE SUPER HOT CHOCOLATE dark chocolate, steamed milk with whipped cream	3.50 4.50	4.00 5.00
ICE BLENDED (with no coffee) chocolate, caramel or vanilla with milk	5.00	
CHOICE OF No Fat, Low Fat or Whole Milk ICE MACHA GREEN TEA	4.75	

SPECIAL MILKS: ADD .50

Almond, Oat, Soy, Hemp or Half & Half

EXTRA SHOT: ADD .50

FLAVORED SYRUP: ADD .50